Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

Vibratory finishing machine (2 litres) with separating station, Type: GMT2

Order data

Order number 501310 GMT2
GTIN 4067263130741
[tem class 51B
Description

Version:

Vibratory finishing machine GMT2 in compact design, for automated finishing work on small

to medium batch sizes.

- Powerful motor with defined speed range.

- Steel trough (2 1) with polyurethane coating.

- Removable separating station for manually separating the workpiece and grinding
medium.

- Effortless separation thanks to ergonomic tipping mechanism.

- Intuitive to control via control panel with timer function.

- Quiet, dust-free working thanks to transparent cover.

Application:

The preferred choice for deburring turned and milled parts and 3D-printed workpieces.

Suitable for metals and plastics. This machine can also handle the subsequent step of

polishing. Only dry machining is recommended (no compound required).

Supplied with:

1 pc. vibratory finishing machine with control panel and removable separating station 1 pc.

separating screen with 10 mm hole grid 1 pc. separating screen with 18 mm hole grid 1 pc.

ceramic grinding bodies (3 kg), triangular, coarse (No. 501505 0606T) 1 pc. ceramic grinding

bodies (3 kg), triangular (oblique), coarse (No. 501515 1015TA) 1 pc. ceramic grinding bodies

(3 kg), cylinder (oblique), coarse (No. 501525 0305CA) 1 pc. porcelain grinding bodies (3 kg),

cylinder (oblique), polishing (No. 501585 0406CA) 1 pc. storage box (No. 964486 EF4070) 1 pc.

GARANT GreenPlus Flex Cleaner 500 ml (No. 088001 500) 1 pc. 3M high-performance cleaning

cloth (No. 089190 BLUE)

10.06.2024 21:25 1/2



Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

Technical description

Speed range

Mains frequency
Volume of trough
Inner depth of trough D,
Width of machine W,
Length of machine L,
Power consumption
AC supply voltage
Inner & of trough
Outer @ of trough
Height of machine
Total weight

Type of product

3000 min
50 Hz
21
85 mm
400 mm
750 mm
50 W
230V
100 mm
220 mm
285 mm
20 kg

Vibratory finishing machine

10.06.2024 21:25 2/2



