Garant

Vibratory finishing machine (2 litres) with separating station, Type: GMT2



Order data

Order number	501310 GMT2
GTIN	4067263130741
Item class	51B

Description

Version:

Vibratory finishing machine GMT2 in compact design, for automated finishing work on small to medium batch sizes.

- · Powerful motor with defined speed range.
- Steel trough (2 l) with polyurethane coating.
- Removable separating station for manually separating the workpiece and grinding medium.
- · Effortless separation thanks to ergonomic tipping mechanism.
- $\cdot\,$ Intuitive to control via control panel with timer function.
- · Quiet, dust-free working thanks to transparent cover.

Application:

The preferred choice for **deburring turned and milled parts** and **3D-printed** workpieces. Suitable for **metals** and **plastics**. This machine can also handle the subsequent step of **polishing**. **Only dry machining is recommended (no compound required).** Supplied with:

1 pc. vibratory finishing machine with control panel and removable separating station 1 pc. separating screen with 10 mm hole grid 1 pc. separating screen with 18 mm hole grid 1 pc. ceramic grinding bodies (3 kg), triangular, coarse (No. 501505 0606T) 1 pc. ceramic grinding bodies (3 kg), triangular (oblique), coarse (No. 501515 1015TA) 1 pc. ceramic grinding bodies (3 kg), cylinder (oblique), coarse (No. 501525 0305CA) 1 pc. porcelain grinding bodies (3 kg), cylinder (oblique), coarse (No. 501585 0406CA) 1 pc. storage box (No. 964486 EF4070) 1 pc. GARANT GreenPlus Flex Cleaner 500 ml (No. 088001 500) 1 pc. 3M high-performance cleaning cloth (No. 089190 BLUE)

Technical description

Speed range	3000 min ⁻¹
Mains frequency	50 Hz
Volume of trough	2
Inner depth of trough D ₂	85 mm
Width of machine W ₁	400 mm
Length of machine L ₁	750 mm
Power consumption	50 W
AC supply voltage	230 V
Inner Ø of trough	100 mm
Outer Ø of trough	220 mm
Height of machine	285 mm
Total weight	20 kg
Type of product	Vibratory finishing machine